SEER
Surface Mounted
Wall Light
Series
Size Options
(ø200 - ø350)
Housing Colour
Options

Surface Mounted Bulkhead Light Series
SEER 200
(Round)
SPECIFICATIONS
CUSTOMIZABLE SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code LED Output
(lm)
LED
Power
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
Beam
Angle
LY-WL-SRR200-12W-①-②-③-④ 1250 12W 104.1 100-240Vac 110o
①
Colour Temperature
②
Housing Colour

Surface Mounted Bulkhead Light Series
SEER 275
(Round)
SPECIFICATIONS
CUSTOMIZABLE SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code LED Output
(lm)
LED
Power
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
Beam
Angle
LY-WL-SRR275-12W-①-②-③-④ 1250 12W 104.1 100-240Vac 110o
LY-WL-SRR275-18W-①-②-③-④ 1850 18W 102.8 100-240Vac 110o
LY-WL-SRR275-25W-①-②-③-④ 2520 25W 100.8 100-240Vac 110o
①
Colour Temperature
②
Housing Colour

100,000
IK10
60
ø275
DIMENSIONS (MM)
Product Code LED Output
(lm)
LED
Power
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
Beam
Angle
LY-WL-SRR275A-12W-①-②-③-④ 800 12W 66.6 100-240Vac 110o
LY-WL-SRR275A-18W-①-②-③-④ 1100 18W 61.1 100-240Vac 110o
LY-WL-SRR275A-25W-①-②-③-④ 1550 25W 62.0 100-240Vac 110o
1-10V DALI
Standard Bezel
Asymmetric Bezel
MOUNTING OPTIONS

Surface Mounted Bulkhead Light Series
SEER 350
(Round)
SPECIFICATIONS
CUSTOMIZABLE SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code LED Output
(lm)
LED
Power
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
Beam
Angle
LY-WL-SRR350-25W-①-②-③-④ 2520 25W 100.8 100-240Vac 110o
LY-WL-SRR350-30W-①-②-③-④ 2900 30W 96.6 100-240Vac 110o
①
Colour Temperature
②
Housing Colour

Surface Mounted Bulkhead Light Series
SEER 250
(Square)
SPECIFICATIONS
CUSTOMIZABLE SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code LED Output
(lm)
LED
Power
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
Beam
Angle
LY-WL-SRS250-15W-①-②-③-④ 1780 15W 118.7 230Vac 120o
①
Colour Temperature
②
Housing Colour

Surface Mounted Bulkhead Light Series
SEER 250
(Rectangle)
SPECIFICATIONS
CUSTOMIZABLE SPECIFICATIONS
Product Code LED Output
(lm)
LED
Power
Efficiency
(lm/W)
Input
Voltage
Beam
Angle
LY-WL-SRRT250-15W-①-②-③-④ 1650 15W 110 230Vac 120o
①
Colour Temperature
②
Housing Colour